SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
MEDINA RIVER SEWER OUTFALL
Segment 1 Project; SAWS Job No. 10-2501
Solicitation Ne. B-10-033-DD
July 27, 2010; 10:00 am
SAWS Tower II, 1% Floor Conference Room; CR-137
Purpose: Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting
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Jerry Berry % Pape-Dawson (210) 375-9000 (210)375-9010 | jberry@pape-dawson.com

Joseph Ortega W Pape-Dawson (210) 375-9000 (210) 375-9010. | jortega@pape-dawson.com

David Evans Pape-Dawson (210) 375-9000 (210) 375-9010 devans@pape-dawson.com

Xy .

Justin Lieck '_//Z Pape-Dawson - (210) 375-9000 (210) 375-9010 | jlieck@pape-dawson.com

Joe Molina _{,,.._ . Pape-Dawson (210) 375-9000 (210) 375-9010 jmolina@pape—dawson.com

Diana W. Dwyer C SAWS (210) 233-3372 (210) 233-5218 ddwyer@saws.org

Patrick O’Connor % | SAWS (210) 233-3520 (210) 233-5468 Patrick. OConnor@saws.org

Bobby Johnson SAWS (210) 233-3493 bkjohnson@saws.or
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